Aleksandar Belev

Aleksandar Belev was born in Skopje, R.Macedonia in 1961. He took an academic degree from the Civil engineering faculty – constructive course at the University St "Cyril and Methodius" in Skopje

Work experience:

2021 President of Supervisory Board and Director of region, ADING AD, Skopje, R.Macedonia and Manager of Biznis Centar Ading.

2017 President of Supervisory Board and Director of region, ADING AD, Skopje, R.Macedonia and Manager of Biznis Centar Ading.

2012 Deputy president of Supervisory Board and Director of region, ADING AD, Skopje, R.Macedonia **2009** Member of Supervisory Board and Director in Technical sale department with Institute, ADING AD, Skopje, R.Macedonia

1995 Leading manager in Technical sale department with Institute ADING AD, Skopje,R.Macedonia **1990** Assistant manager A.D." Devon ", Skopje,vR .Macedonia **1987** - Main engineer. A.D Enhalon, Skopje,R.Macedonia

Current position and responsibilities:

Belev Aleksandar is President of Supervisory Board of ADING AD Skopje and also coordinates the global sale and activities on R.Serbia and R.Croatia markets, and sale strategy and services and products quality control and Manager of Biznis Centar Ading.